NORTH CAROLINA A. PHILIP RANDOLPH INSTITUTE, INC. P.O. Box 10428 Raleigh, North Carolina 27605 (919) 833-6671



February 10, 2016

Dear Supporter:

The North Carolina State affiliate of the A. Philip Randolph Institute will host its Forty Second Asa Philip Randolph Annual Awards Banquet and Birthday Celebration on Saturday April 23, 2016 at the Hilton Charlotte University Place Hotel, 8629 J M Keynes Drive Charlotte, NC 28262. This event will start at 6:00 pm and end at 10:00 pm.

This event is our opportunity to spotlight outstanding contributions of community activists, elected officials and labor leaders who, following Mr. Randolph's legacy, have made strides toward sustaining freedom, social equality and worker's rights. Human rights activists and supporters from across the state will come together to celebrate the legacy of A. Philip Randolph.

Brother Mike Stone, Director of Civil and Human Rights Department United Auto Workers (UAW), will be the keynote speaker.

Proceeds from this event will support voter registration, voter education, get-out the-vote (G.O.T.V.) strategies and community service programs such as closing the health disparity gap in our community, environmental justice and feeding the hungry initiatives. The North Carolina A. Philip Randolph Institute is a non-partisan, non-profit 501 (c) (3) organization. Our officers, board of directors, and members are committed to increasing volunteerism.

APRI's mission from our founding to the present has been to fight for racial equality and economic justice for minorities, the poor and working people.

The North Carolina State Affiliate solicits your support through purchasing ads in the Asa Philip Randolph Souvenir Journal and enjoying an evening of celebration and dining. (See enclosure for ticket and Ad prices.)

For your convenience, rooms are available at Hilton Charlotte University Place Hotel .There is no room block. However you can make reservation at Hilton. ReservationCounter.com or (855) 352-0241 or (855) 239-9397. Reservations should be made directly with the hotel.

The membership of North Carolina A. Philip Randolph Institute, Inc. and local chapters across the state appreciate your participation and support with our annual event.

In Solidarity,

Mary K. Montford President/Chair NCAPRI NORTH CAROLINA A. PHILIP RANDOLPH INSTITUTE, INC. P.O. Box 10428 Raleigh, North Carolina 27605 (919) 833-6671



Advertiser's Name_____

Address _____

Telephone # _____

DEADLINE: April 8, 2016 (PLEASE SEND A CAMERA-READY AD OR EMAIL IT TO sgrimes@ncapri.org)

Platinum Sponsor \$1000.00 Contribution (includes 8 tickets, full page ad, recognition and special seating)

Gold Sponsor \$700.00 Contribution (includes 5 tickets, full page ad, recognition and special seating)

Silver Sponsor \$500.00 Contribution (includes 2 tickets, half page ad and recognition)

FULL PAGE \$125.00

HALF PAGE \$ 75.00

QUARTER-PAGE \$50.00

BUSINESS CARD \$25.00

PATRONS PAGE \$1.00 PER NAME

BANQUET TICKET \$60.00 EACH

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM AND MAIL ALONG WITH YOUR PAYMENT FOR TICKETS, JOURNAL AD, AND SPONSORSHIPS TO THE ADDRESS BELOW.

For questions regarding ads, please contact:

Ms. Shavon Grimes @ (919) 833-6671

Return responses to: Ms. Dianne Jackson North Carolina A. Phillip Randolph Institute, Inc. P. O. Box 10428 Raleigh, North Carolina 27605

Make Checks Payable to: NCAPRI